10%~90% (non-condensing)
SWT-P-81-240
• Conforms to IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab,
IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
• IEEE802.3x Flow control
• High back-plane bandwidth 18Gbps
•  Surge protection for power port and data ports
•  Plug and play operation
• EMI standards complies with FCC, CE class B
• 2 Year Warranty
• Provides (8) 10/100/1000Base-TX ports and
(1) 10/100/1000 Uplink port
Key Features
SWT-P-81-240
8 Port PoE+ Switch
Fixed Port
LED Indicators
(8) 10/100/1000 Base-TX ports – (1) 10/100/1000 Uplink port
PWR, PoE, Link/Act VLAN LED
Thermal Methods Built-in Noiseless Fan
Switching Capacity 18G.
MAC Address Table 4K
Traffic Control IEEE 802.3x full-duplex flow control
PoE
PoE Port (8) 10/100/1000 Base-TX ports
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, per port 30W
 © 2017  Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Hanwha Techwin
* Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 100V~240V AC, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption 250W
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
MECHANICAL
Dimensions (WxHxD) 13.5” x 1.65” x 7.2”
Weight 5.8 lbs
0°C~40°C� -� 32°F~113°F
-10°C~70°C  - 14°F~158°F